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Questions

The word " Sovereignty' is derived from...... word 'Saperanus’.

In which century did French philosophere Zao Bodham give the concpet of Sovereignty.

"Sovereignty is the will of statre " Therese words are of wich philosopher.

when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.

In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to

Which is the prominent name in the sovereignty of pluralists.

Which Sovereignty prevails in Switzerland.

which thinker ws the staunch supppoter of public sovereignty.

There is no capacity of amendment of alternation in the laws made by.

It is extremely difficult to ignore......... for the supreme ruler.

When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?

| comes to an end. the State also abolishes.
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English
Spanish
Latin
French

8th

11th
14th
16th

Rosseau
Willoughby
Burgess
Seeley

1832
1842
1852
1862

Parliament
President
Allah
Public

Austin
Aristotle
Plato
Laski

. constitutional Sovereignty

Public Sovereignty

. Politicla Soverignty
. Actual sovereignty

Laski

Thomas Hobess
Avristotle
Rousseau

Legislature
Judiciary
Allah
President

Law
Politics
Voters

. Opposition

1958
1956
1954
1952

. Sovereignty
. Legislature

. Government
. Judiciary



