

## Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 4 Online Test English Medium

Qr.	Quactions	Anguage Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The word " Sovereignty' is derived from word 'Saperanus'.	A. English B. Spanish C. Latin D. French
2	In which century did French philosophere Zao Bodham give the concpet of Sovereignty.	A. 8th B. 11th C. 14th D. 16th
3	"Sovereignty is the will of statre " Therese words are of wich philosopher.	A. Rosseau B. Willoughby C. Burgess D. Seeley
4	when did the English thinker john Austin present legal concept of sovereignty.	A. 1832 B. 1842 C. 1852 D. 1862
5	In Islamic soverignty Caliph is answereable to	A. Parliament B. President C. Allah D. Public
6	Which is the prominent name in the sovereignty of pluralists.	A. Austin B. Aristotle C. Plato D. Laski
7	Which Sovereignty prevails in Switzerland.	A. constitutional Sovereignty     B. Public Sovereignty     C. Politicla Soverignty     D. Actual sovereignty
8	which thinker ws the staunch supppoter of public sovereignty.	A. Laski B. Thomas Hobess C. Aristotle D. Rousseau
9	There is no capacity of amendment of alternation in the laws made by.	A. Legislature B. Judiciary C. Allah D. President
10	It is extremely difficult to ignore for the supreme ruler.	A. Law B. Politics C. Voters D. Opposition
11	When did Ayub Khan enforce Marshell Law?	A. 1958 B. 1956 C. 1954 D. 1952
12	Ifcomes to an end. the State also abolishes.	A. Sovereignty B. Legislature C. Government D. Judiciary